ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 88.36

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 100.98

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 230.00

DISCOUNT -151.47

TOTAL FREIGHT 762.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 91.44

Grand Total 853.00

Rupees : Eight Hundred Fifty Three Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

VILLUPURAM BYE PASS (VPMB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. PC25MVT-IN12845 VALUE 19743.76

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.